
Antagarh - Durg DEMU Special/08818 - DEMU - SECR 
AAGH/Antagarh to DURG/Durg Junction 
3h 5m - 147 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AAGH Antagarh 13:35 0 1 0 68 373 SECR
2 KETI Keoti 13:50 13:52 2m 0 1 17 56 SECR
3 BPTP Bhanupratappur 14:01 14:03 2m 0 1 25 67 368 SECR
4 GUDM Gudum 14:18 14:19 1m 0 1 42 46 SECR
5 SHIT Salhaitola 14:26 14:27 1m 0 1 48 78 371 SECR
6 DRZ Dallirajhara 14:36 14:38 2m 0 1 59 67 412 SECR
7 KYS Kusumkasa 14:44 14:45 1m 0 1 66 63 SECR
8 BSBH Bhainsbodh 14:52 14:53 1m 0 1 73 67 364 SECR
9 BXA Balod 15:02 15:05 3m 0 1 83 62 SECR
10 LBO Latabor 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 93 77 SECR
11 SKSO Sikosa 15:22 15:23 1m 0 1 102 68 306 SECR
12 GDZ Gundardehi 15:31 15:32 1m 0 1 111 74 308 SECR
13 RSA Risama 15:42 15:43 1m 0 1 123 54 300 SECR
14 PUWA Pauwara Halt 15:48 15:49 1m 0 1 128 29 299 SECR
15 MXA Marauda 16:05 16:15 10m 1 135 27 SECR
16 DURG Durg Junction 16:40 0 1 147 - 317 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (17:17)

Aug 27 2024 (17:17)

1

1


